
.TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 715

DAPHNIE BERRIANDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

127.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM
127.065PANHANDLE RD & SHADOW CREEK AVE 07:10 AM
127.063PANHANDLE RD & TOWHEE CT 07:11 AM
127.047BRANT ST & CARDINAL RD 07:12 AM
127.004PHEASANT DR & KINGLET RD 07:14 AM
127.00DBRIDGEPORT LN & PORTWEST WAY 07:15 AM
127.005PORTWEST WAY & THRASHER RD 07:16 AM
127.057THRASHER RD & SPOONBILL RD 07:16 AM
127.006THRASHER RD & PHEASANT DR 07:17 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:27 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM
@CP.04STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:05 AM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 715

DAPHNIE BERRIANDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.020

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:09 AM
127.100SLEEPY HOLLOW LN & MARSH GLEN DR 06:36 AM
127.024MARSH GLEN DR & FAIRWAY TURN 06:37 AM
127.101MARSH GLEN DR & WILLOW SPRINGS DR 06:39 AM
127.102WILLOW SPRING DR & HIGHLAND RDGE 06:40 AM
127.103SLEEPY HOLLOW LN & COUNTRY CLUB DR 06:41 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:03 AM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 715

DAPHNIE BERRIANDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.39Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:28 PM
@CP.04PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:28 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:18 PM
127.065PANHANDLE RD & SHADOW CREEK AVE 02:28 PM
127.063PANHANDLE RD & TOWHEE CT 02:29 PM
127.047BRANT ST & CARDINAL RD 02:30 PM
127.006THRASHER RD & PHEASANT DR 02:31 PM
127.057THRASHER RD & SPOONBILL RD 02:32 PM
127.005PORTWEST WAY & THRASHER RD 02:33 PM
127.00DBRIDGEPORT LN & PORTWEST WAY 02:34 PM
127.004PHEASANT DR & KINGLET RD 02:38 PM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 715

DAPHNIE BERRIANDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.120

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

127.004Deadhead - PHEASANT DR & KINGLET RD 02:46 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:50 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:55 PM
127.103SLEEPY HOLLOW LN & COUNTRY CLUB DR 03:14 PM
127.100SLEEPY HOLLOW LN & MARSH GLEN DR 03:17 PM
127.024MARSH GLEN DR & FAIRWAY TURN 03:19 PM
127.101MARSH GLEN DR & WILLOW SPRINGS DR 03:21 PM
127.102WILLOW SPRING DR & HIGHLAND RDGE 03:24 PM



TO KEMP ELEM/ PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 723

DATONYA CREARYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.018

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:18 AM
127.071DEERFIELD DR & DEERFIELD LN 06:44 AM
127.023DEERFIELD DR & WOOD DUCK DR 06:45 AM
127.042DEERFIELD DR & BLUE HERON DR 06:46 AM
127.121BLUE HERON DR & TEAL TERR 06:47 AM
127.122BLUE HERON DR & WHOOPING CRANE WAY 06:48 AM
127.123WHOOPING CRANE WAY & PINTAIL TR 06:50 AM
127.087PINTAIL TR & WOOD DUCK DR @ DEERFIELD LN 06:51 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 723

DATONYA CREARYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.118

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:25 PM
@CP.13PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:26 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
127.071DEERFIELD DR & DEERFIELD LN 02:40 PM
127.023DEERFIELD DR & WOOD DUCK DR 02:42 PM
127.042DEERFIELD DR & BLUE HERON DR 02:43 PM
127.121BLUE HERON DR & TEAL TERR 02:43 PM
127.122BLUE HERON DR & WHOOPING CRANE WAY 02:45 PM
127.123WHOOPING CRANE WAY & PINTAIL TR 02:47 PM
127.087PINTAIL TR & WOOD DUCK DR @ DEERFIELD LN 02:49 PM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 739

NADIYAH SMITHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.30AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:19 AM
127.105FOXVALE DR & MORNING DOVE DR 06:47 AM
127.010FOXVALE DR & SUNFIELD WAY 06:48 AM
127.00GSTARLING TR & FOXVALE DR 06:50 AM
127.00HSTARLING TR & PALADIN DR (SOUTH) 06:51 AM
127.034PALADIN DR & LEICESTER CT 06:52 AM
127.241MALLARD DR & PINTAIL RD @ PINTAIL CT 06:54 AM
127.056MALLARD DR & MALLARD CT 06:55 AM
127.240PINTAIL RD & PINTAIL PL 06:57 AM
127.153PINTAIL RD & BRANT ST 06:58 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:07 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 739

NADIYAH SMITHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:28 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:28 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
127.105FOXVALE DR & MORNING DOVE DR 02:31 PM
127.010FOXVALE DR & SUNFIELD WAY 02:32 PM
127.00GSTARLING TR & FOXVALE DR 02:33 PM
127.00HSTARLING TR & PALADIN DR (SOUTH) 02:34 PM
127.034PALADIN DR & LEICESTER CT 02:35 PM
127.153PINTAIL RD & BRANT ST 02:37 PM
127.241MALLARD DR & PINTAIL RD @ PINTAIL CT 02:38 PM
127.056MALLARD DR & MALLARD CT 02:39 PM
127.240PINTAIL RD & PINTAIL PL 02:40 PM
127.00T10843 PANHANDLE RD - PM ONLY 02:43 PM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 752

BRANDY BRUMSFIELDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.012

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:15 AM
127.041THOMAS RD & RIVER CHASE DR 06:41 AM
127.0779280 THOMAS RD ,30238 06:42 AM
127.111GREENWOOD DR & POST OAK RD 06:44 AM
127.1129103 WOODGREEN WAY 06:44 AM
127.114WOODGREEN WAY & WOODHILL LN 06:45 AM
127.113GREENWOOD DR & SPLIT RAIL DR 06:47 AM
127.1079407 THOMAS RD ,30238 06:49 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:06 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 752

BRANDY BRUMSFIELDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.112

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:27 PM
@CP.04PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:27 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
127.041THOMAS RD & RIVER CHASE DR 02:40 PM
127.0779280 THOMAS RD ,30238 02:40 PM
127.111GREENWOOD DR & POST OAK RD 02:42 PM
127.1129103 WOODGREEN WAY 02:42 PM
127.114WOODGREEN WAY & WOODHILL LN 02:43 PM
127.113GREENWOOD DR & SPLIT RAIL DR 02:44 PM
127.1079407 THOMAS RD ,30238 02:46 PM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 782

NICOLETTE SEARCYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:13 AM
127.119RIVER CHASE DR & RIVER CHASE WAY 06:43 AM
127.118MARTIN DR & RIVER CHASE WAY 06:44 AM
127.117INDEPENDENCE DR & MARTIN DR 06:46 AM
127.116INDEPENDENCE DR & STATEN ST 06:47 AM
127.115MARTIN DR & STATEN ST 06:48 AM
127.1509054 THOMAS RD 06:51 AM
127.108INDEPENDENCE DR & HAMILTON CT 06:52 AM
127.110INDEPENDENCE DR & LIBERTY LN (2ND) 06:53 AM
127.109LIBERTY LN & FRANKLIN CT 06:55 AM
127.022THOMAS RD & LUKE CT 06:58 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:16 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 782

NICOLETTE SEARCYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:29 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:29 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
127.119RIVER CHASE DR & RIVER CHASE WAY 02:42 PM
127.118MARTIN DR & RIVER CHASE WAY 02:44 PM
127.117INDEPENDENCE DR & MARTIN DR 02:45 PM
127.116INDEPENDENCE DR & STATEN ST 02:47 PM
127.115MARTIN DR & STATEN ST 02:48 PM
127.1509054 THOMAS RD 02:50 PM
127.108INDEPENDENCE DR & HAMILTON CT 02:51 PM
127.110INDEPENDENCE DR & LIBERTY LN (2ND) 02:52 PM
127.109LIBERTY LN & FRANKLIN CT 02:53 PM
127.022THOMAS RD & LUKE CT 02:56 PM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 799

KARLA MOSLEYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.019

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:06 AM
127.081RIVER BEND DR & RIVER CT 06:34 AM
127.020672 RIVER BEND DR 06:36 AM
127.098698 RIVER VALLEY DR 06:37 AM
127.097RIVER VALLEY DR & RIVER MIST PL 06:39 AM
127.096RIVER MIST PL & RIVER MIST DR 06:40 AM
127.1069450 CORINTH RD 06:43 AM
127.093CORINTH RD & CORINTH DR 06:44 AM
127.092CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 06:45 AM
127.135CARTER RD & LEWIS PL 06:46 AM
127.021OVERLOOK DR & CHAPMAN ST 06:48 AM
127.049CORINTH RD & CAPITAL CT 06:51 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:11 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 799

KARLA MOSLEYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.119

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:28 PM
@CP.03PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:28 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
127.081RIVER BEND DR & RIVER CT 02:42 PM
127.020672 RIVER BEND DR 02:43 PM
127.098698 RIVER VALLEY DR 02:44 PM
127.097RIVER VALLEY DR & RIVER MIST PL 02:45 PM
127.096RIVER MIST PL & RIVER MIST DR 02:47 PM
127.1069450 CORINTH RD 02:48 PM
127.093CORINTH RD & CORINTH DR 02:49 PM
127.092CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 02:50 PM
127.135CARTER RD & LEWIS PL 02:51 PM
127.021OVERLOOK DR & CHAPMAN ST 02:52 PM
127.049CORINTH RD & CAPITAL CT 02:55 PM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 820

CHARLSIE THOMASDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.08AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:13 AM
127.015SHANNON CIR & SHANNON LN 06:43 AM
127.012SHANNON CIR & HIGHRIDGE CT 06:44 AM
127.016MCDONOUGH RD & MCDONOUGH CT 06:49 AM
127.017MCDONOUGH RD & LENOX DR 06:50 AM
127.040MCDONOUGH RD & GLYNN RIDGE DR 06:51 AM
127.025PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE RIDGE LN 06:52 AM
127.136PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE BEACH LN 06:53 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:03 AM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 820

CHARLSIE THOMASDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.015

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

127.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:12 AM
127.13710650 PANHANDLE RD 07:12 AM
127.1341424 TRAFALGAR WAY 07:13 AM
127.028TRAFALGAR WAY & PALADIN DR 07:14 AM
127.030PALADIN DR & BUCKINGHAM CT 07:16 AM
127.059LEICESTER CT & WIMBELTON CT 07:17 AM
127.03710666 STARLING TR 07:19 AM
127.03310514 STARLING TR 07:20 AM
127.013STARLING TR & STARLING CT 07:21 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:33 AM
@CP.42STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:03 AM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 820

CHARLSIE THOMASDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:29 PM
@CP.17PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:29 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
127.015SHANNON CIR & SHANNON LN 02:30 PM
127.012SHANNON CIR & HIGHRIDGE CT 02:33 PM
127.016MCDONOUGH RD & MCDONOUGH CT 02:36 PM
127.017MCDONOUGH RD & LENOX DR 02:36 PM
127.040MCDONOUGH RD & GLYNN RIDGE DR 02:37 PM
127.136PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE BEACH LN 02:39 PM
127.025PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE RIDGE LN 02:41 PM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 820

CHARLSIE THOMASDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.115

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

127.025Deadhead - PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE RIDGE LN 02:45 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:50 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:53 PM
127.13710650 PANHANDLE RD 03:01 PM
127.1341424 TRAFALGAR WAY 03:03 PM
127.028TRAFALGAR WAY & PALADIN DR 03:03 PM
127.030PALADIN DR & BUCKINGHAM CT 03:04 PM
127.059LEICESTER CT & WIMBELTON CT 03:05 PM
127.03710666 STARLING TR 03:06 PM
127.03310514 STARLING TR 03:07 PM
127.013STARLING TR & STARLING CT 03:08 PM
@CP.11STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:50 PM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 828

SANDRA JACKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:02 AM
127.002TARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE CRK 06:41 AM
127.00CTARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE OAKS 06:42 AM
127.00YTARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE CRSG (1ST) 06:44 AM
127.00BTARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE CRSG (2ND) 06:45 AM
127.054TARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE LANDING (N) 06:47 AM
127.00AVILLAGE LANDING & VILLAGE CRK 06:49 AM
127.026BARBERRY DR & DAFFODIL LN 06:50 AM
127.032BARBERRY DR & JASMINE WAY 06:53 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:01 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:03 AM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 828

SANDRA JACKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:29 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:29 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
127.002TARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE CRK 02:34 PM
127.00CTARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE OAKS 02:35 PM
127.00YTARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE CRSG (1ST) 02:36 PM
127.00BTARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE CRSG (2ND) 02:38 PM
127.054TARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE LANDING (N) 02:39 PM
127.00AVILLAGE LANDING & VILLAGE CRK 02:40 PM
127.032BARBERRY DR & JASMINE WAY 02:41 PM
127.026BARBERRY DR & DAFFODIL LN 02:43 PM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 831

JOSEPH GUIDRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:06 AM
127.138FREEMAN RD & SHAMROCK RD 06:39 AM
127.038FREEMAN RD & DOROTHY CT 06:40 AM
127.048FREEMAN RD & NEWTON CIR 06:41 AM
127.00PJACKSON CROSSING CT & JACKSON CROSSING WAY 06:44 AM
127.072DIXON INDUSTRIAL BLVD & ABBIE LN 06:49 AM
127.079DIXON INDUSTRIAL BLVD & LAKE RIDGE CT 06:50 AM
127.080LAKE CHASE LN & LAKE POINT CT 06:51 AM
127.151FREEMAN RD & ALLMAN DR 06:57 AM
127.1492543 FREEMAN RD ,30236 06:59 AM
127.066BEECH GROVE DR & SEDALIA WAY 07:08 AM
127.008MORNING DOVE DR & BUGLE CT 07:13 AM
127.009MORNING DOVE DR & BIRDSONG LN 07:13 AM
127.00XFOXVALE DR & PANHANDLE RD 07:14 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:21 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM
@CP.05STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 831

JOSEPH GUIDRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:24 PM
@CP.04PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:27 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
127.066BEECH GROVE DR & SEDALIA WAY 02:33 PM
127.008MORNING DOVE DR & BUGLE CT 02:35 PM
127.009MORNING DOVE DR & BIRDSONG LN 02:35 PM
127.00XFOXVALE DR & PANHANDLE RD 02:37 PM
127.138FREEMAN RD & SHAMROCK RD 02:46 PM
127.038FREEMAN RD & DOROTHY CT 02:48 PM
127.048FREEMAN RD & NEWTON CIR 02:50 PM
127.00PJACKSON CROSSING CT & JACKSON CROSSING WAY 02:53 PM
127.079DIXON INDUSTRIAL BLVD & LAKE RIDGE CT 02:57 PM
127.080LAKE CHASE LN & LAKE POINT CT 02:59 PM
127.151FREEMAN RD & ALLMAN DR 03:03 PM
127.1492543 FREEMAN RD ,30236 03:05 PM
@CP.05STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:50 PM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 837

IVORY HAYNESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.022

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:22 AM
127.120THOMAS RD & CYPRESS LN 06:48 AM
127.124THOMAS RD & COUNTRY CLUB DR 06:49 AM
127.130WOOD KNOLL LN & CREST KNOLL CT 06:50 AM
127.129WOOD KNOLL LN & WOOD KNOLL WAY 06:51 AM
127.128FOREST KNOLL DR & WOOD KNOLL LN 06:51 AM
127.127FOREST KNOLL DR & WOOD KNOLL CT 06:52 AM
127.126FOREST KNOLL DR & WOODLOOP CT 06:53 AM
127.0919509 FOREST KNOLL DR 06:53 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:11 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 837

IVORY HAYNESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.122

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:26 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:26 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
127.120THOMAS RD & CYPRESS LN 02:40 PM
127.124THOMAS RD & COUNTRY CLUB DR 02:41 PM
127.130WOOD KNOLL LN & CREST KNOLL CT 02:42 PM
127.129WOOD KNOLL LN & WOOD KNOLL WAY 02:43 PM
127.128FOREST KNOLL DR & WOOD KNOLL LN 02:44 PM
127.127FOREST KNOLL DR & WOOD KNOLL CT 02:45 PM
127.126FOREST KNOLL DR & WOODLOOP CT 02:46 PM
127.0919509 FOREST KNOLL DR 02:47 PM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 900

JUANESSA SEARCYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:20 AM
127.018WALDEN LANDING DR @ WALDEN LNDG APTS OFFICE 06:47 AM
127.133ALIYAH DR & ONALEE DR 06:51 AM
127.011JAMES MADISON DR & ALIYAH DR 06:52 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:03 AM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 900

JUANESSA SEARCYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.014

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

127.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:07 AM
127.00LWEEPING WILLOW PL & LIVE OAK LN 07:13 AM
127.027KNOTTY PINE PL & COTTON WOOD CT 07:17 AM
127.06111075 KNOTTY PINE PL 07:18 AM
127.062KNOTTY PINE PL & THORNE RIDG TR 07:19 AM
127.00EKNOTTY PINE PL & LOGANS CROSSING RD 07:20 AM
127.00KLOGANS CROSSING RD & TARA GLYNN DR 07:21 AM
127.060TARA GLYNN DR & AMELIA CT 07:22 AM
127.00FTARA GLYNN DR & ELIZABETH LN 07:23 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:33 AM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 900

JUANESSA SEARCYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

127.00FDeadhead - TARA GLYNN DR & ELIZABETH LN 02:43 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:50 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:56 PM
127.018WALDEN LANDING DR @ WALDEN LNDG APTS OFFICE 03:09 PM
127.133ALIYAH DR & ONALEE DR 03:14 PM
127.011JAMES MADISON DR & ALIYAH DR 03:15 PM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 900

JUANESSA SEARCYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.114

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:29 PM
@CP.04PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:29 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:18 PM
127.00LWEEPING WILLOW PL & LIVE OAK LN 02:33 PM
127.027KNOTTY PINE PL & COTTON WOOD CT 02:34 PM
127.06111075 KNOTTY PINE PL 02:35 PM
127.062KNOTTY PINE PL & THORNE RIDG TR 02:36 PM
127.00EKNOTTY PINE PL & LOGANS CROSSING RD 02:37 PM
127.00KLOGANS CROSSING RD & TARA GLYNN DR 02:38 PM
127.060TARA GLYNN DR & AMELIA CT 02:39 PM
127.00FTARA GLYNN DR & ELIZABETH LN 02:40 PM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 909

MARY KIMBROUGHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.017

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:22 AM
127.082MUNDYS MILL RD & OWEN PKWY 06:50 AM
127.019MUNDYS MILL RD & ORR RD 06:52 AM
127.031WASHINGTON CIR & UTAH DR 06:55 AM
127.035WASHINGTON CIR & CAROLINA DR 06:56 AM
127.0369766 WINDING WAY LN 06:58 AM
127.039WINDING WAY LN & BRIAR RIDGE LN 06:59 AM
127.043BRIAR RIDGE LN & BRIAR CREEK CT 07:00 AM
127.1319581 BRIAR CREEK CT 07:02 AM
127.045BRIAR RIDGE LN & BRIAR CREEK LN 07:04 AM
127.1321364 SILVERSTONE TR 07:07 AM
127.051SILVERSTONE TR & SILVERSTONE CT 07:08 AM
127.046SILVERSTONE TR & SILVERSTONE TR 07:08 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 909

MARY KIMBROUGHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.117

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:25 PM
@CP.04PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:26 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
127.082MUNDYS MILL RD & OWEN PKWY 02:38 PM
127.019MUNDYS MILL RD & ORR RD 02:39 PM
127.031WASHINGTON CIR & UTAH DR 02:41 PM
127.035WASHINGTON CIR & CAROLINA DR 02:42 PM
127.0369766 WINDING WAY LN 02:43 PM
127.039WINDING WAY LN & BRIAR RIDGE LN 02:45 PM
127.043BRIAR RIDGE LN & BRIAR CREEK CT 02:46 PM
127.1319581 BRIAR CREEK CT 02:48 PM
127.045BRIAR RIDGE LN & BRIAR CREEK LN 02:49 PM
127.1321364 SILVERSTONE TR 02:52 PM
127.051SILVERSTONE TR & SILVERSTONE CT 02:53 PM
127.046SILVERSTONE TR & SILVERSTONE TR 02:53 PM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 912

CHANDRA BUTTSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:21 AM
127.0141557 BONANZA CHURCH RD 06:47 AM
127.0531652 FLICKER RD 06:49 AM
127.09410555 THRASHER RD 06:50 AM
127.148THRASHER RD & THRASHER CT 06:52 AM
127.052THRASHER RD & WOODCOCK ST 06:52 AM
127.001WOODCOCK ST & WOODCOCK CT 06:53 AM
127.044EAGLE DR & PLOVER RD (SOUTH) 06:55 AM
127.239EAGLE DR & PLOVER RD (NORTH) 06:56 AM
127.1471588 FLICKER RD 06:57 AM
127.058FLICKER RD & SANDPIPER RD 06:58 AM
127.050SANDPIPER RD & SANDPIPER CT 06:59 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:11 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 912

CHANDRA BUTTSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:27 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:27 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:23 PM
127.0141557 BONANZA CHURCH RD 02:37 PM
127.0531652 FLICKER RD 02:39 PM
127.09410555 THRASHER RD 02:40 PM
127.148THRASHER RD & THRASHER CT 02:41 PM
127.052THRASHER RD & WOODCOCK ST 02:41 PM
127.001WOODCOCK ST & WOODCOCK CT 02:42 PM
127.044EAGLE DR & PLOVER RD (SOUTH) 02:43 PM
127.239EAGLE DR & PLOVER RD (NORTH) 02:45 PM
127.1471588 FLICKER RD 02:46 PM
127.058FLICKER RD & SANDPIPER RD 02:46 PM
127.050SANDPIPER RD & SANDPIPER CT 02:48 PM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 918

NARDIA WRIGHTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.016

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.05AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:23 AM
127.064INTERLAKEN PASS & CURRIES CRSG 06:47 AM
127.067INTERLAKEN PASS & GENEVA CRES 06:51 AM
127.068NEUCHATEL CRESCENT & GRINDENWALD DR 06:52 AM
127.069GRINDENWALD DR & LUCERNE WAY 06:53 AM
127.070GRINDENWALD DR & INTERLAKEN PASS 06:53 AM
127.083COMMONS WAY & COMMONS CT 06:55 AM
127.08410221 COMMONS CRSG 06:56 AM
127.08510311 COMMONS CRSG 06:57 AM
127.086COMMONS CRSG & COMMONS CT 06:57 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 918

NARDIA WRIGHTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.116

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - NOON OUT - BUS SHOP 01:25 PM
@CP.04PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:26 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
127.083COMMONS WAY & COMMONS CT 02:35 PM
127.08410221 COMMONS CRSG 02:37 PM
127.08510311 COMMONS CRSG 02:37 PM
127.086COMMONS CRSG & COMMONS CT 02:38 PM
127.070GRINDENWALD DR & INTERLAKEN PASS 02:40 PM
127.069GRINDENWALD DR & LUCERNE WAY 02:41 PM
127.068NEUCHATEL CRESCENT & GRINDENWALD DR 02:43 PM
127.067INTERLAKEN PASS & GENEVA CRES 02:46 PM
127.064INTERLAKEN PASS & CURRIES CRSG 02:47 PM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 939

JOE LATHAMDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:04 AM
127.1541444 MUNDYS MILL RD 06:28 AM
127.073LAKE FOREST TRC & POINTE VIEW DR 06:31 AM
127.076POINTE VIEW DR & CLEARWATER TR (EAST) 06:32 AM
127.075POINTE VIEW DR & SPRING DR JB 06:33 AM
127.074CLEARWATER TR & BROOKSIDE CT 06:34 AM
127.139BRAXLEY WAY & CHAPPELL LN 06:38 AM
127.095CHAPPELL LN & HURSTON WAY 06:40 AM
127.099CHAPPELL LN & CORMAC ST 06:40 AM
127.0781339 MUNDYS MILL RD ,30238 06:44 AM
127.1251427 MUNDYS MILL RD ,30238 06:44 AM
127.234CARRIAGE LN & TARA POINTE DR 06:48 AM
127.0031515 CARRIAGE LN 06:50 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:04 AM



TO KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 939

JOE LATHAMDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.024

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

127.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:07 AM
127.143MISTY MEADOWS WAY & MISTY MEADOWS TERR 07:10 AM
127.145MISTY MEADOWS LN & MISTY MEADOWS CRSG 07:11 AM
127.146MISTY MEADOWS LN & MISTY MEADOWS DR 07:12 AM
127.144MISTY MEADOWS COVE & MISTY MEADOWS CT 07:13 AM
127.140CLEARWATER DR  & LOST CT 07:16 AM
127.141CLEARWATER DR & CRYSTAL SPRINGS TR 07:16 AM
127.142CLEARWATER DR  & BROOKVIEW LN 07:18 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:26 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 939

JOE LATHAMDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

127.146Deadhead - MISTY MEADOWS LN & MISTY MEADOWS DR 02:43 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:50 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:55 PM
127.0031515 CARRIAGE LN 03:07 PM
127.234CARRIAGE LN & TARA POINTE DR 03:08 PM
127.1541444 MUNDYS MILL RD 03:11 PM
127.073LAKE FOREST TRC & POINTE VIEW DR 03:15 PM
127.076POINTE VIEW DR & CLEARWATER TR (EAST) 03:15 PM
127.075POINTE VIEW DR & SPRING DR JB 03:18 PM
127.074CLEARWATER TR & BROOKSIDE CT 03:19 PM
127.139BRAXLEY WAY & CHAPPELL LN 03:23 PM
127.095CHAPPELL LN & HURSTON WAY 03:24 PM
127.099CHAPPELL LN & CORMAC ST 03:26 PM
127.0781339 MUNDYS MILL RD ,30238 03:28 PM
127.1251427 MUNDYS MILL RD ,30238 03:28 PM
@CP.12STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:37 PM



FROM KEMP ELEM / PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 939

JOE LATHAMDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.124

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.31Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:44 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
127.142CLEARWATER DR  & BROOKVIEW LN 02:26 PM
127.140CLEARWATER DR  & LOST CT 02:26 PM
127.141CLEARWATER DR & CRYSTAL SPRINGS TR 02:27 PM
127.144MISTY MEADOWS COVE & MISTY MEADOWS CT 02:30 PM
127.143MISTY MEADOWS WAY & MISTY MEADOWS TERR 02:32 PM
127.145MISTY MEADOWS LN & MISTY MEADOWS CRSG 02:33 PM
127.146MISTY MEADOWS LN & MISTY MEADOWS DR 02:34 PM



TO KEMP ELEM/ PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 946

JANET COOPERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.025

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:12 AM
127.088BROOKFIELD WAY & BROOKFIELD LN 06:39 AM
127.089BROOKSTONE DR & THOMAS DOWN WAY 06:40 AM
127.090THOMAS DOWNS LN & CAMP HILL LN 06:41 AM
127.007THOMAS DOWNS LN & CREEK CREST WAY 06:42 AM
127.1529689 THOMAS RD ,30238 06:44 AM
127.0299741 THOMAS RD 06:45 AM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:01 AM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM



FROM KEMP ELEM/ PRIMARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 946

JANET COOPERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 127.125

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:29 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:29 PM
127.000SCHOOL:  KEMP ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
138.000SCHOOL:  KEMP PRIMARY SCHOOL 02:20 PM
127.088BROOKFIELD WAY & BROOKFIELD LN 02:41 PM
127.089BROOKSTONE DR & THOMAS DOWN WAY 02:42 PM
127.090THOMAS DOWNS LN & CAMP HILL LN 02:44 PM
127.007THOMAS DOWNS LN & CREEK CREST WAY 02:46 PM
127.1529689 THOMAS RD ,30238 02:47 PM
127.0299741 THOMAS RD 02:48 PM
@CP.38STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:50 PM


